Section Membership —

Out of State Attorneys

Oil, Gas and Energy Resources Law

Corporate Counsel

Intellectual Property Law

Real Estate, Probate & Trust Law
Litigation

Business Law

Labor and Employment Law
Taxation

Health Law

386
285
251
248
246
195
179
155
128
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