Section Membership – Out of State Attorneys

Oil, Gas and Energy Resources Law	386
Corporate Counsel	285
Intellectual Property Law	251
Real Estate, Probate & Trust Law	248
Litigation	246
Business Law	195
Labor and Employment Law	179
Taxation	155
Health Law	128